
Last Name
Preferred 
Name Title Email

Berlin Thomas Rev. tberlin@florisumc.org
McNabb Meredith Rev. meredithmcnabb@vaumc.org
Honeycutt Denise Rev. Dr. jdenisehoneycutt@gmail.com
Brown, Jr. Clarence Dr. Cbrown@stlukesyorktown.org
Estep Tammy Rev. tammyestep@vaumc.org
Smith Ted Rev. Dr. RappahannockRiverDS@vaumc.org
Rosario Ileana Rev. ileanarosario@vaumc.org
Moon Peter Rev. petemoon@vaumc.org
Soulen Kendall Dr. kendall.soulen@emory.edu
Ogren Mark Rev. markogren@vaumc.org
Vaughn Rob Rev. Dr. drrobvaughn@gmail.com

Kim Seonyoung Rev. seonyoungkim@vaumc.org
Cooper Bob Rev. bobcooper@vaumc.org

Stokes Martha Ms. marthaestokes@gmail.com
Harper Warren Mr. wrscharper@gmail.com
Cauffman Shirley Ms. shirley.cauffman@comcast.net
Bishop Nathaniel Mr. nlbishop@jchs.edu
Greer Virginia Ms. vgreer10@su.edu
Amon Darlene Ms. dvamon@aol.com
Winston Joyce Ms. buckrowbeach@gmail.com
Mims Gene Mr. gene.mims@comcast.net
Christian Beth Ms. bethchristian@vaumc.org
Malloy Alison Ms. alisonmalloy@gmail.com
Bailey Marshall Mr. marshall@baileyva.com

Burian Lawrence Mr. llburian360@gmail.com
Paysour Jacob Mr. jpaysour@gmail.com
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Virginia Conference Delegates to the 2019 Called General Conference Session

Clergy Reserves
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